
Sl. No

Ja
n-

19

Fe
b-

19

Ma
r-1

9

Ap
r-1

9

Ma
y-

19

Ju
n-

19

Ju
l-1

9

Au
g-

19

Se
p-

19

Oc
t-1

9

No
v-

19

De
c-

19

Ja
n-

20

Fe
b-

20

Ma
r-2

0

Ap
r-2

0

Ma
y-

20

Ju
n-

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

Monthly 0.49% 4.18% 6.20% 9.12% 9.12% 5.31% 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 10.46% 10.06% 11.36% 10.92% 8.62% 8.28% 3.97% 1.14% 0.63%

Cummul. 0.49% 4.67% 10.87% 19.98% 29.10% 34.41% 34.46% 34.51% 34.56% 45.02% 55.08% 66.44% 77.36% 85.97% 94.26% 98.23% 99.37% 100.00%

Monthly 0.49% 4.18% 5.92% 4.69% 3.60% 6.33%

Cummul. 0.49% 4.67% 10.59% 15.28% 18.88% 25.21%

Minor Bridge

S CURVE

Activity

Earthwork 

GSB

WMM

DBM

BC

BM

Hard shoulder

Pipe Culvert

Slab Culvert

Achieved Progress (%)

Road side plantation

Toe wall /retaining wall

Planned Progress (%)

Major Bridge

Traffic Sigs & Other Appurtenances

Km. STONES, BOUNDARY STONE, ETC.

Concrete work

Bus Bay
Miscellaneous (Site clearance, Quality 
Control,Crust removal/ scarifying, Tree cutting, 

Planned Progress %

Achieved Progress %

MONTHLY PROGRESS REPORT FOR JUNE-2019 AIIPL MU FIVE ROAD PROJECT PVT. LTD.


