S CURVE																				
SI. No	Activity		Jan-19	Feb-19	Mar-19	Apr-19	May-19	Jun-19	Jul-19	Aug-19	Sep-19	Oct-19	Nov-19	Dec-19	Jan-20	Feb-20	Mar-20	Apr-20	May-20	Jun-20
1	Earthwork					<del></del>		     	 	   	 					   	     	 		   
2	GSB										   						   			
3	WMM					 	Δ Γ	lanned	Progress	0/	   					   	   			
4	DBM							l	l	l	<u> </u>							-		
5	ВС							<del>chieve</del> d	<del>Progres</del>	\$ %										
6	ВМ							 												
7	Hard shoulder																 			
8	Pipe Culvert							<u> </u>       		     	   		       			     				
9	Slab Culvert							<del> </del>   		<del> </del>	<del> </del>		<del> </del>			+   	<del> </del>			
10	Minor Bridge							   	   	<u> </u>   	<u> </u>				   	!   	 	   		 
11	Major Bridge							<b></b>   	   	     	+       				   	+     	   	<b></b>		     
12	Traffic Sigs & Other Appurtenances															+	   			
13	13 Km. STONES, BOUNDARY STONE, ETC.												<del> </del>			† 				 
14	4 Concrete work						,		<u>-</u>	   	<u>*</u>		   			i   	   			   
15	Bus Bay										<del> </del>						 			
16	Miscellaneous (Site clearance, Quality Control, Crust removal/ scarifying, Tree cutting,								 	<u> </u>      	<u> </u> 		<u> </u>      		<u> </u> 			<u> </u> 		ļ
17	Road side plantation										<del> </del>					<del> </del>	 			
17	Toe wall /retaining wall							 												
		Monthly	0.49%	4.18%	6.20%	9.12%	9.12%	5.31%	0.05%	0.05%	0.05%	10.46%	10.06%	11.36%	10.92%	8.62%	8.28%	3.97%	1.14%	0.63%
Plan	ned Progress (%)	Cummul.	0.49%	4.67%	10.87%	19.98%	29.10%	34.41%	34.46%	34.51%	34.56%	45.02%	55.08%	66.44%	77.36%	85.97%	94.26%	98.23%	99.37%	100.00%
A = l- ! -	and Drawers - (0/)	Monthly	0.49%	4.18%	5.92%	4.69%	3.60%	6.33%												
Acnie	eved Progress (%)	Cummul.	0.49%	4.67%	10.59%	15.28%	18.88%	25.21%												

MONTHLY PROGRESS REPORT FOR JUNE-2019

AIIPL MU FIVE ROAD PROJECT PVT. LTD.